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MICRA MODELS
MICRA 40 kWh ENGAGE*
MICRA 40 kWh ADVANCE*

MICRA 52 kwh ADVANCE*

e e
Powertrain CO2 (g/km)

Electric
Electric

Electric

Tax Band

Retail RRP
25,995.00
27,995.00

30,995.00

MICRA 52 kWh EVOLVE* Electric 0 € 120 € 3299500
*pricing is inclusive of VRT Relief & €3,500 SEAI grant

OPTIONS Models RRP

Cold Pack (Heated Seats & Steering Wheel) Engage & Advance €400

18" Iconic Alloy Wheels Advance €600

“ZEN" Interior Trim Evolve €500

18" Sport Alloy Wheels Evolve €600

Handsfree Park Assist Evolve €600

Metallic Paint All €600

Two Tone Paint

Advance & Evolve




)

Grades Transmission Powertrain CO2 (g/km) TaxBand Retail RRP N l S S A N

PETROL MODELS V
SV Manual 1.0T Petrol 133 € 210 €  30,900.00
SV Premium Manual 1.0T Petrol (33 € 210 € 31,900.00
N-DESIGN Manual 1.0T Petrol 135 € 210 € 3390000
N-SPORT Manual 1.0T Petrol 135 € 210 € 3420000
SVE Manual 1.0T Petrol 135 € 210 € 34900.00
SV DCT Automatic 1.0T Petrol 138 € 210 € 32900.00
SV Premium DCT Automatic 1.0T Petrol 138 € 210 € 33900.00
N-DESIGN DCT Automatic 1.0T Petrol 141 € 270 € 36,400.00
N-SPORT DCT Automatic 1.0T Petrol 141 € 270 € 36,700.00
SVE DCT Automatic 1.0T Petrol 140 € 270 € 36,900.00

HYBRID MODELS

SV Automatic 1.6 Petrol Hybrid 108 €180 € 35850.00
SV Premium Automatic 1.6 Petrol Hybrid 109 €180 € 36,850.00
N-DESIGN Automatic 1.6 Petrol Hybrid 111 € 190 € 38,850.00
N-SPORT Automatic 1.6 Petrol Hybrid 11 € 190 € 39,150.00
SVE Automatic 1.6 Petrol Hybrid 11 € 190 € 39,850.00
OPTIONS Models RRP
Cquort Pack (Heated Seats, Auto A/C & Heated wing sv €900
MIirrors)
) } ; \/ Premium, N-Design
Cold Pack (Heated windshield, steering wheel & front seats) = N = €600
N-Sport, SVE
“MIDNIGHT" Interior Pack (Leather, Alcantara & PVC Trim with :
: N-D 22
BOSE Personal Sound System) esign €2200
“ICON" Interior Pack (Yellow Alcantara & Black PVC Trim with
- 27
Yellow stitching and BOSE Personal Sound System b 52290
BOSE Personal Sound System SVE €1,100
Metallic Paint SV, SV Premium & SVE €600
Two Tone Paint SV Premium & SVE €900

JUKE



LEAF 52 kwh MODELS
LEAF 52 kwh ENGAGE
LEAF 52 kwh ENGAGE+
LEAF 52 kWh ADVANCE
LEAF 52 kWh EVOLVE

| Cold Pack (Heated Seats & Steering Wheel)

Vehicle To Load (V2L) Adaptor
Metallic Paint
Two Tone Paint

Powertrain CO2 (g/km) Tax Band
Electric
Electric
Electric
Electric

Engage
Engage, Engage+ & Advance
Engage & Engage+
Engage+, Advance & Evolve

Retail RRP*
34,995.00
36,495.00
39,795.00
41,295.00




NISSAN

LEAF 75 kWh MODELS* Powertrain CO2 (g/km) Tax Band Retail RRP
LEAF 75 kwh ENCAGE Electric 0 €120 € 3999500
LEAF 75 kWh ENCAGE Metallic Paint Electric 0 € 120 €  40,595.00
| LEAF 75 kwh ENGAGE Cold Pack Electric 0 € 120 € 4044500
LEAF 75 kWh ENCAGE V2L Adaptor Electric 0 €120 € 4044500

| LEAF 75 kWh ENGAGE+ Electric € 120 41,495.00

4 \ LEAF 75 kWh ENGAGE+ Metallic Paint Electric € 120 42,095.00

| LEAF 75 kWh ENGAGE+ Two Tone Paint Electric €120 42,520.00

| LEAF 75 kwh ENGAGE+ V2L Adaptor Electric €120 41945.00
|

| LEAF 75 kwh ADVANCE Electric € 120 45,795.00

- | LEAF 75 kWh ADVANCE Two Tone Paint Electric € 120 47,187.00

| LEAF 75 kwWh ADVANCE V2L Adaptor Electric €120 46,491.00

LEAF 75 kwh EVOLVE Electric €120 € 48,295.00
| LEAF 75 kwh EVOLVE Two Tone Paint Electric £ 120 49,687.00
*D rlcm is |nclu5|ve of a P llcable VRT Rellef & €3,500 SEAI grant

LEAR
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. . CcO2 .
QASHQAI MODELS Transmission Powertrain o Tax Band Retail RRP
QASHQAI MY24 MODELS
SV Manual 13T Petrol MHEV 143 € 270 € 39,900.00
SV Premium Manual 13T Petrol MHEV 145 € 270 €  43300.00
SV TECH Manual 13T Petrol MHEV 146 € 270 € 46,300.00
SV CVT Automatic 13T Petrol MHEV 142 € 270 €  43400.00
SV Premium CVT Automatic 13T Petrol MHEV 145 € 270 €  46,800.00
SV TECH CVT Automatic 13T Petrol MHEV 144 € 270 €  49,800.00
SVE CVT Automatic 13T Petrol MHEV 145 € 270 € 52800.00
SV e-POWER Automatic 1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid 17 € 190 €  45000.00
SV Premium e-POWER Automatic 1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid 119 € 190 €  48,400.00
SV TECH e-POWER Automatic 1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid 119 € 190 € 51,400.00
SVE e-POWER Automatic 1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid 119 € 190 € 54,400.00
OPTIONS Models RRP
Cold Pack (Heated Seats, Windshield & Steering Wheel) SV, SV Premium & SV Tech €600
BOSE Premium Sound System SV Tech €850
Metallic Paint B L EPIN), SN TECh €700
SVE
Two Tone Paint SV Premium, SV Tech & SVE €1,000

QASHQAI



X-TRAIL MODELS

SV e-POWER 5-SEATER 2WD
SV Premium e-POWER 5-SEATER 2WD
SVE e-POWER 5-SEATER 2WD
SV e-POWER 7-SEATER 4WD
SV Premium e-POWER 7-SEATER 4WD
SVE e-POWER 7-SEATER 4WD

Transmission

Automatic
Automatic
Automatic

Automatic
Automatic
Automatic

Powertrain

1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid
1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid
1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid

1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid
1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid
1.5 Petrol e-POWER Hybrid

co2

(g/km)
129
131
L355)

143
144
145

Tax Band

€ 200
€ 210
€ 210

€ 270
€ 270
€ 270

Retail RRP
€ 4949500
S 5245500
€ 5649500
€ 5924500
€ 6224500
€ 6624500

§

4

OPTIONS

| Style Pack (Rear Privacy Glass, Electric Sunroof & Roof Rails)

Tech Pack (123" Display Screen with Wireless Apple CarPlay & Android Auto, Around view

Monitor & MOD)

ProPILOT with NAVILINK

Adaptive Driving Beams

19" Alloy Wheels

BOSE Premium Sound System

Full Auto Park

PVC Seat with Sliding 2" Row & Front Memory Seats

Comfort Pack (Heated Steering Wheel, seats, windshield, rear sunshades, Tri Zone A/C,

Headlamp Cleaner)

Cold Pack (Heated Steering wheel & Rear Heated Seats)

NAPPA Leather & Cold Pack

winter Pack (Heated Steering Wheel, rear seats & windshield with headlamp cleaner)

Metallic Paint
Two Tone Paint

—

SV

Models
SV

SV

SV Premium™**

SV Premium**
SV Premium**
SV Premium**

SV Premium™*

SVE
SVE

SVE

SV Premium**

SV, SV Premium & SVE
SV Premium & SVE

€1,600
€1,650

€900
€1,000
€600
€600
€400
€1,100

€1,650

€300
€1400
€1400

€700
€1,200

**Only 2 options can be combined for the SV Premium model
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ARIYA MODELS

ARIYA 63 kWh ENGAGE*
ARIYA 63 kWh ADVANCE*
ARIYA 63 kWh EVOLVE*

ARIYA 87 kWh ADVANCE*
ARIYA 87 kWh EVOLVE*
ARIYA 87 kWh EVOLVE & NAPPA Leather

ARIYA 87 kwWh EVOLVE e4ORCE
ARIYA 87 kWh EVOLVE & NAPPA Leather e4ORCE

Powertrain
Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric
Electric
Electric

Electric
Electric

CO2 (g/km)
0
0
0

Tax Band
€120
€ 120
€ 120

€ 120
€ 120
€ 120

€120
€120

Retail RRP

£
€
=

(LINOWGN

39,995.00
42,995.00
45,495.00

51,995.00
54,495.00
59,990.00

62,195.00
64,190.00

|_*pricing is inclusive of VRT Relief & €3,500 SEAI grant

)

NISSAN




ARIYA MODELS Powertrain CO2 (g/km) Tax Band Retail RRP

| ARIYA 87 kwh NISMO Electric 0] € 120 € 6849500 ‘
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